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2026 TOURNAMENT CALENDAR
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11-Jan (Sun) KICK-STARTER Daisy Hill Squash & Racquet Club ONE DAY TIMED
1 dcy only B 18 Alamanda Drive, Daisy Hill QLD 4127 Bryan: 0402 111 947
23.-Jan (Fr Ml's Hoalth Club S
- I ako’s Hea U athy:
HERVEY BAY DOUBLES TIMED (Fri night only)
to 25-Jan (Sun) 184 Dayman Street, Urangan QLD 4655 Ann-Maree: 0409 760 704
7-Feb (Sat) ALEX HILLS Goodlife Health Club Alexandra Hills ~ GRADED INDIVIDUAL
& 8-Feb (Sun) 4-10 Windemere Road, Alexandra Hills QLD 4161 Bryan: 0402 111 947
28-Feb (Saf) PATRONSVS  AcaciaRidge Squash & Tennis Centre  GRADED TEAMS
& 1-Mar (Sun) PRESIDENTS 248 Postle Street, Acacia Ridge QLD 4110 Jake: 0402 734 225
28-Mar (Sat) MACKAY Squash 52 GRADED INDIVIDUAL
& 29-Mar (SUH) 52 Brisbane Street, Mackay QLD 4740 Gillian: 0439 683 867
. o GRADED INDIVIDUAL
10-Apr (Fri) LIMESTONE PCYC Ipswich DOUBLES TIMED (Fri night only)
fo 1 2—Apr (SUH) 1C Griffith Road, Eastern Heights QLD 4305 Peter: 0432 078 803 Wade: 0431 133017
. AGE GROUP / GRADED INDIVIDUAL
. Scottvale Health Club
1-May (Fri)  STATE TITLES N . ENTRIES CLOSE : 10 APRIL
to 4_ng (I\/\Oﬂ) 271 Richardson Road, Kawana QLD 4701 Jake: 0402 734 225
30-May (Saf) INGHAM Ingham Squash Centre GRADED INDIVIDUAL TIMED
& 31-May (Sun) 96 Cartwright Street, Ingham QLD 4850 Kim: 0427 579 196 Maureen: 0409 301 057
20-Jun (Sat) Gladstone Tennis & Squash Assoc. GRADED INDIVIDUAL
& 21-Jun (Sun) GLADSTONE Glenlyon Street, Gladstone QLD 4680 Rhett: 0459 030 395 Jodie: 0408 402 442
4-Jul (Sat) Stafford Squash Centre GRADED INDIVIDUAL
& 5-Jul (Sun) STAFFORD 244 Kitchener Road, Stafford Heights QLD 4053 Paul: 0417 623 820
QMSA STATE TITLES
1-Aug (SCIT) FOREVER YOUNG Sandgate Squash Centre GRADED TEAMS
& 2-Aug (Sun) 20 Barclay Street, Deagon QLD 4017 Nathan: 0418 764 326
15-Aug (Saft) MA Maroochy Squash & Fitness Centre GRADED INDIVIDUAL
& 16-Aug (Sun) ROOCHYDORE 58 Kingsford Smith Parade, Maroochydore QLD 4558  Mark: 0420 208 523
A8 DUl WORLD SQUASH MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS - PERTH, WA
26-Sep (Sat) NERANG Nerang Squash & Racquet Club GRADED INDIVIDUAL
& 27-Sep (Sun) 43 Station Street, Nerang QLD 4211 Bryan: 0402 111 947
10-Oct (Sat) DAISY HILL Daisy Hill Squash & Racquet Club GRADED INDIVIDUAL
& 11-Oct (Sun) 18 Allamanda Drive, Daisy Hill QLD 4127 Bryan: 0402 111 947
24-Oct (Sat) CROWS NEST Crows Nest Squash GRADED INDIVIDUAL TIMED
& 25-Oct (Sun) 28 William Street, Crows Nest QLD 4355 Keith: 0414 349 171 Dean: 0407 118 525
i : DOUBLES TIMED (Fri night only)
to 8-Nov (Sun) 41 Browns Road, Gympie QLD 4570 ke 04co s
21-Nov (Saft) LABRADOR Labrador Squash Club GRADED INDIVIDUAL
& 22-Nov (Sun) 230 Turpin Road, Labrador QLD 4215 Kelly: 0434 720 809
5-Dec (Sat) PCYC Redcliffe GRADED TEAMS TIMED
& 6-Dec (Sun) SCARBOROUGH 170 Klinger Road, Kippa-Ring QLD 4021 Colleen: 0411 423 864
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